
TRO1-7000HL Conformal Coating Inspection System 11Amp
2.4kW

Basic Information

Korea

Pentron

TRO1-7000HL

1 PCS

USD+negotiable+pcs

1200*2000*1650mm

1-7 days

T/T

1+pcs+per days

Product Specification

Conformal Coating Inspection System

TRO1-7000HL

P7HL17-057

2.4kW

11Amp

220~240Vac,1Phase,50/60Hz

0.4~0.5Mpa

1170x1895x1550

820Kg

2018.03.22
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, 
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Product Name:

Model Name:

Serial Number:

Power Consumption:

Full Load Current:

Voltage:

Pneumatic Pressure:

Machine Size(mm):

Weight:

Manufactured Date:

Highlight:

Global Soul Limited
smtmachine-spareparts.com
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Product Description

TRO1-7000HL Conformal Coating Inspection System

11Amp Full Load Current for Precise Inspections

Product Specifications

Attribute Value

Product Name Conformal Coating Inspection System

Model Name TRO1-7000HL

Serial Number P7HL17-057

Power Consumption 2.4kW

Full load Current 11Amp

Voltage 220~240Vac,1Phase,50/60Hz

Pneumatic Pressure 0.4~0.5Mpa

Machine Size(mm) 1170x1895x1550

Weight 820Kg

Manufactured Date 2018.03.22

Product Features

Simple and clear user interface:  Self-developed gerber editor with intuitive operation and programming. Unified interface displays all
common functions, eliminating the need for multiple interface switching.

True color three-dimensional imaging: Patented Colorxy technology distinguishes copper foil to accurately establish zero datum
points.

Enhanced visualization: True color 3D images can be displayed at any angle, providing clear, vivid representations of solder paste
without requiring repeated microscopic confirmation.
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Room F3B-016, B Block, Hao Yun Lai Bussiness Building, Liutang road , Bao'an District , Shenzhen, China
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